WALL PACK SERIES
OUTDOOR FIXTURE
2 0 1 9
*Not All Part Numbers DLC Qualified.  For a Complete Listing
Please Consult the DLC Qualified Products List (QPL).
ESL Vision © 2019
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# WP-2019
CONSTRUCTION

5000K (50)
120-277 VAC
ORDERING GUIDE & SPECS
17 |  25 WATT
90 |  135 WATT
30 |  45 |  70 WATT
ESL - WP - (yy)W - (xx) -
ESL - TYPE - WATTS - GENERATION KELVIN - OPTIONS
OPTIONS (ADD AS SUFFIX)
ESL-WP-PC  Wall Pack Photocell
ESL-4OCC-LDD Occupancy Sensor, 0–10v Dimming, 8' –20' Mounting
ESL-EMG-FDC-30W Emergency Backup
ESL-REM100  Hand Held Remote
ESL Vision © 2019
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# WP-2019
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
• Vandal Resistant Integrated Occupancy Sensor
• On/Off and 0-10v DC Dimming Options
• Adjustable Time Delay and Cut Off Delay
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
ESL Vision © 2019
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# WP-2019
9.25"
14.21"
7.4"
8.38"
5.48" 3.52"
9.75"
8.72"
18"
17 | 25 WATTS
30 | 45 | 70 WATTS
90 | 135 WATTS
ESL-WP-PC Wall Pack Photocell (For 30W Wall Packs and Up)
ESL-40CC-LDD Occupancy Sensor, 0-10v Dimming, 8'-20' Mounting (For 30W Wall Packs and Up)
ESL-EMG-4DC-9W*
Internal Emergency Backup (For 30W Wall Packs, Factory installed)
*Contact Factory For More Options
ESL-REM100 Hand Held Remote
OPTIONS
SENSORS
EMERGENCY
REMOTE CONTROL
WALL PACK SERIES
888.493.5559
Questions or Comments
ESL Vision, LLC
1136 S 3600 W
Salt Lake City, UT, USA
Catalog# WP-2019